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General Information

Description

Label and customer information for Knorr Aromat Seasoning 1kg tub

Product Name

Property Description
Brand Name Knorr
Product Name Aromat Seasoning 1kg

Descriptive Name

Knorr Aromat Seasoning 1kg

... it tastes better with Aromat

Symbols/Logos/Banners and Marking

None

General Function and Purpose

Add Aromat when cooking to season and enhance flavour of vegetables, sauces, fries, eggs, meat and most savoury dishes. Can also be
used as a seasoning in place of salt.

Additional Customer Info

Unilever Code: 61025880

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients Declaration

INGREDIENTS: Salt, flavour enhancer (621), lactose (from milk), wheat starch, yeast extract, vegetable fat, onion powder, anti-caking agent
(552), garlic powder, colour (turmeric), onion dried, mushroom powder, spices, herbs.

Contains milk and wheat products.

Manufactured on equipment that also processes products containing egg, peanut, sesame, fish and crustacea.

Claims and Declarations

Declarations

Property Value UoM Comment
Portions/Doses/Uses 200 No. Serves per pack
Weight 1 kg Per pack (Serving size: 5g9)
Country of Origin Text  |Made in Switzerland
Best Before 24 month(s) |see side of pack
Date Marking Text  MM/YYYY (date)
Foods Common Allergens: Contains/May Contain

Property Yes | No Concentration Comment
Cereals cont. Gluten + prods z ; Component-wheat starch
Crustaceans and products ; L | Cross contact-made on same equipment
Molluscs and products ; L Cross contact-made on same equipment, declared as fish
Egg/Egg products ; L Cross contact-made on same equipment
Fish / Fish products ; L Cross contact-made on same equipment
Peanuts/Peanut products ; L Cross contact-made on same equipment
Soybeans/Soybean prods. L] | VY]
Milk / Dairy products ; L Component-lactose
Nuts/Nuts products L] | VY]
Sesame Seeds and prods. v L Cross contact-made on same equipment




Page 2 of 3

Product Data Sheet

Specification: AU_61025880CON Revision: 1
Description: KNORR SEAS AROMAT 12X1kg CON Date Created: 26-Oct-2010
Date: 20-Apr-2015

Foods Common Allergens: Contains/May Contain [Continued]

Property Yes | No Concentration Comment
Sulphite (=> 10mg/kg) []
Additional Allergens and/or Food Intol: Contains/May Contain
Property Yes | No Concentration Comment
lYeast z : Component-yeast extract
Glutamate Z : Added MSG
Dietary - Guaranteed
Property Yes | No Comment
Hal-al : Z
Kosher : Z
Vegan : Z IComponent-lactose
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian : z Cross contact-made on same equipment- fish and crustacea

Instructions
Instructions for Use

Add Aromat when cooking to season and enhance flavour of vegetables, sauces, fries, eggs, meat and most savoury dishes. Can also be
used as a seasoning in place of salt.

Storage Instructions

Replace lid tightly. Store in a cool, dry place. Contents may settle in transit.
Safety Instructions

None

Disposal Instructions

Recycle symbol for polypropylene (see bottom of tub)

Nutrition

Nutritional Data

Property Attribute per Pack per Portion|per Pcs.| per 100g | per 100ml|as prep. UOM Comment
Energy KJ 34 675 kJ
Energy kcal 8 161 kcal
Protein - 0.6 13 g
Carbohydrate - 0.9 18 g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars 0.1 1.7 g
Fat - 0.2 3.6 g
Fat of which SAFA <0.1 0.9 g
Potassium - 20 400 mg
Sodium mg 960 19190 mg

Nutrition Information
Servings per package: 200
Serving size: 5g

* All quantities are average values

Contact Details
Company Contact Information

Unilever Australasia
20-22 Cambridge Street
Epping NSW 2121
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Australia

486 Jackson Street
Petone New Zealand






